MT MORGAN JUNIOR RODEO

26/09/2020 (Non Pts)
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U18 BULL RIDE

Ben Bode

Bradley Wheeler

Scott Stringer

Nash Jones

No. Of Competitors: 34
U18 HORSE RIDE
Lachlan Coleman
Mitch Franz

Finn Christensen

Ken Coleman

No. Of Competitors: 8
U18 BARREL RACE
Sidnee Cowan

Jordyn 0'Toole
Breanna Bauman
Payten Sibson

No. Of Competitors: 22
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Boston Leather
Dawson Foden

Jimmy McClelland
Nash Jones

No. Of Competitors: 27
U15 STEER RIDE
Jimmy McClelland
Nash Jones

Jucob Caraige

Wesley McDonald

No. Of Competitors: 35
11-14 BARREL RACE
Sidnee Cowan

Jordyn 0'Toole

Mia Diplock-Barron
Emi Carlson

No. Of Competitors: 21
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Jace Roberts

Riley 0'Dell

Kai Everingham

Clay Egan

No. Of Competitors: 27
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Billy Gallaway

Wylie Roots

Riley Ahearn

Angus Hollands

No. Of Competitors: 24
U11 BARREL RACE
Ruby Bell

Teal Borghero

Rhys 0'Toole

Ayda Labuschewski
No. Of Competitors: 16
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202.00
151.00
101.00

50.00

96.00
72.00
36.00
36.00

173.00
130.00
86.00
43.00

62.00
38.50
38.50
15.00

150.00
112.50
75.00
37.50

57.00
43.00
28.00
14.00

62.00
38.50
38.50
15.00

59.00
37.00
37.00
15.00

92.00
69.00
46.00
23.00

PTS
74
69
68
64

PTS
65
52
45
45

SEC
14.041
14.697
14.759
14.793

PTS
69
68
68
65

PTS
66
65
64
63

SEC
14.935
14.962
15.107
15.422

PTS
70
64
64
62

PTS
46
45
45
44

SEC
15.439
15.647
15.784
15.989




